
First name Last name Job title or role Organization E-mail

Andrew Boehnlein PUR Manager Virginia CC andrew.boehnlein@scc.virginia.gov

Jon Boizelle Rates Manager EPCOR USA Jboizelle@epcor.com

Kathleen Burke VP Regulatory Affairs Hydro One kathleen.burke@hydroone.com

Oliver Collier PUR Analyst Virginia CC Oliver.Collier@scc.virginia.gov

Nicci Crocker Utility Specialist Ohio PUC Nicci.Crocker@puco.ohio.gov

David Dalton PUR Manager Virginia CC David.Dalton@scc.virginia.gov

Tamra Dayley Utility Analyst Utah PUC tdayley1@utah.gov

John Garrett Utility Analyst Oregon CUB John@oregoncub.org

Kelli Gravely Principal PUR Analyst Virginia CC kelli.gravely@scc.virginia.gov

Leonard Hamidu Rate Analyst Illinois CC Leonard.Hamidu@Illinois.gov

Thomas Handley PUR Manager Virginia CC thomas.handley@scc.virginia.gov

Trevor Jones Utility Analyst Utah PUC trevorjones@utah.gov

Cody Kleckley Accounting Fiscal Manager II South Carolina PSC cody.kleckley@psc.sc.gov

Alison Lackey ALJ Oregon CUB alison.lackey@puc.oregon.gov

Rob Martin Rate Analyst Illinois CC Robert.Martin@Illinois.gov

Jaime McGovern Energy & Climate Policy Analyst The Utility Reform Network jmcgivern@turn.org

Connor Miko PUR Analyst Virginia CC Connor.Miko@scc.virginia.gov

Jennifer Morris Assistant Director Illinois CC Jennifer.Morris@illinois.gov

Jake Moushon Rate Analyst Illinois CC jake.moushon@illinois.gov

Workineh Negewo Utility Specialist Ohio PUC Workineh.Negewo@puco.ohio.gov

Rochelle Phillips Assistant Director Illinois CC rochelle.phipps@illinois.gov

Maureen Reno Principal and Economist Reno Energy Consulting Services, LLC mreno@reno-energy.com

Jennifer Rogers Lead Economist Exeter Associates jen9384@hotmail.com

Curtis Sanders Rate Analyst Illinois CC Curtis.N.Sanders@Illinois.gov

Isaac Tong Analyst I California PUC Isaac.Tong@cpuc.ca.gov

Leyah Williams Rate Analyst Illinois CC leyah.j.williams@illinois.gov

IPU Advanced Cost Allocation and Rate Design Course
November 28-December 1, 2023| Live remote learning format
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